
(1) 8 x 10

(2) 5 x 7‘s

(8) Wallets

(1) Magazine Cover

(1) Bag Tag

(2) Key Chains

(2) Magnets

(20) Trading Cards,
(5) Mini Game Day Tickets1

$8200
REG.
$131

We Guarantee
100% Satisfaction!

A 5“x7” team photo mounted on a 8“ x10” woodgrain base. Custom graphics include league logo,
Coach or Sponsor’s name and words of appreciation. 

(Please write in coach’s or sponsor’s name)

SUPER STAR SPECIAL

P.O. Box 280 Blackstock, ON • L0B 1B0 • Tel: 1-888-883-3220 • e-mail: orders@hunterssports.com.com • www.hunterssports.com

ORDER INSTRUCTIONS
· We DO NOT accept postdated cheques.
· Make cheques payable to: Hunter’s Sports Photography Ltd.
· If your order has Trader Cards, Apprec. Plaks, or Cases please fill out top portion.
· Enclose payment and hand in to photographer on day the photos are taken.

ORDER INFORMATION

PACKAGE # QTY.

TOTAL AMOUNT
ENCLOSED

PRICE

All Taxes Included

CASH
CHEQUE
VISA
MASTERCARD

Card #:

Expiry Date: CVV

* If your package includes Trading Cards, please complete the information below. *

TRADING CARD INFORMATION
PLAYER`S NAME (First and Last Name)

HOMETOWN

POSITION (Only One)

BIRTHDATE

UNIFORM # HEIGHT                          WEIGHT

CHECK OFF THREE ONLY

1.   Most Improved

2.   Captain of the Team

3.   Most Defensive

4.   Most Offensive

5.   Most Dedicated

6.   Most Sportsmanlike

7.   Unsung Hero

8.   1st Round Draft Choice

9.   M.V.P.

10. Rookie of the Year

11. Create your own Phrase

MO YEARDAY

PLEASE RECHECK BELOW INFORMATION FOR ACCURACY AND COMPLETION WE CANNOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ILLEGIBILITY OR MISSPELLING OR BLANK SPACES.

All photos taken by Hunter’s Sports Photography are copyrighted and may be reproduced by Hunter’s Sports Photography for advertising purposes.

IDENTIFICATION
Player`s Name:

Parent`s Name:

Address:

Phone No.: (           )

E-Mail Address:

Association:

Street City/Town Postal Code

Coach:

Jersey Colour:

Division:

Team Name or #:

Scouting Report

(20) Trading Cards, Magazine Cover

2 (1) 8 x 10
(2) 5 x 7‘s
(8) Wallets

8

5

6

7

9

$5800
REG.
$84

$4200
REG.
$55

$3200
REG.
$42

3

4OR

OR

OR

OR

(20) Trading Cards, (5) Mini Game Day Tickets
and choice of

(2) Magnets, (3) 4x6’s, Magazine Cover
and choice of

$5200
REG.
$70

(1) 8 x 10 and choice of

(1) 8 x 10
(1) 5 x 7 ‘s
(4) Wallets

(3) 5 x 7’s
(4)Wallets

(2) Photo
Key Chains

(2) 5 x 7’s

(8)Wallets

(2) 5 x 7’s
(8) Wallets

(3) 5 x 7’s
(4) Wallets

Office Use Only

Sheet# File #

We DO NOT accept postdated cheques

Appreciation Plak Info

NEW!

Game Day Ticket
Trading CardsKey Chains

iPhone
Cases!

NEW!

Door Hanger

NEW!

NEW!

Team Photo
     Only

PACKAGE #

10

11a

11b

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22

(1) 8 X 10 (1) 8 X 10

(2) 5 X 7’s

(1) 5 X 7

(3) 4 x 6’s

(8) Wallets

(20) Trading Cards

(2) Fridge Magnets

26

19

23

27

20

24

21

25

28

$14
$25

$50

$15

$14

$10

$14

$14
$14

$27

$12

$8

$12

$18

$18

$25

$20

$15

(1) Memory
     Mate

INDIVIDUAL AND
TEAM PHOTO
COMBO

$15(1) Magazine Cover
(8 x 10)

(1) iPhone Case

$12

PRINTS

SPECIALTY ITEMS

(1) Photo Bag Tag

(2) Photo Key Chains

(1) Door Hanger 

(4) Photo Coasters

(1) Personal Player Plaque
5“x7” Woodgrain base with 4”x6”
player’s photo. Includes league logo, 
year, and player’s name. 

Appreciation Plak
Coach or Sponsor

* ALL TAXES INCLUDED *

Individual Photo

Individual Team
or

ver.

(2) Photo Buttons

NEW!

(1) Game Day Ticket
8” x 20”

(1) Game Day Ticket
8” x 20” Plaqued

(5) Mini Game Day Tickets
2” x 8” ea.


